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PARK  CO

F O R E S T

I S A B E L

NATIONAL

FOREST

BOUNDARY

Gulch

Pass

Low

BO
UN

DA
RY

LAKE      CO
CHAFFEE  CO

RI
CH

Hayden

Gulch

Sa
wmill Gulch

TU
MBL

E

Bu
ffal

o

Meadows

Columbia Gulch

Lan
gho

ff

Gulc
h

PARK     CO

CHAFFEE  CO

P E A K S

BOUNDARY

NATIONAL

WILDERNESS

BOUNDARY

CHAFFEE  CO

616

11994

1470

616

617

617

656

656

656

147
1

1471

South

Fork

River

Cr
eek

Spring

Creek

an
d

Tumbling

Lily

Cr

11391

12251

12607

10963

12180
11956

11051

10569

11239

10284

10814

12062
11200

12132

11745

12122

10221
11957

11378

12134

Prospects

12892

BM
8874

Gravel
Pit

South
Peak

5 4 3 1 6 5

7121098

17 16 15 14 13 18 11
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